
23.03.2023

21.9.22 18:00 Art off Eis Freeslider Zug 2023 Cool Running

20:15 Steistöösler SMARTies Challenger Smoke on the Ice

28.9.22 18:00 All 4 One Yukinko

20:15 Zug Oldies Wädi Sliders Chacheler Bäsefrässer Mixed Power Too Late

5.10.22 18:00 Zug Moser Kantilehrer Cool Running Ice Age 6

20:15 Silverstone Ay, Caramba! Challenger Freeslider Art off Eis Smoke on the Ice

12.10.22 18:00 Zug Oldies Wädi Takeout

20:15 All 4 One Wädi Sliders Steistöösler Zug 2023

19.10.22 18:00 Challenger Zug Moser Freeslider Smoke on the Ice

20:15 Zug Oldies Mixed Power Art off Eis Silverstone

26.10.22 18:00 Bäsefrässer Kantilehrer Zug Oldies Zug Open

20:15 Steistöösler Cool Running

2.11.22 18:00 Zug Oldies Freiraum

20:15 Yukinko Wädi Sliders

9.11.22 18:00 Zug Oldies All 4 One

20:15 Freeslider Ay, Caramba! Chacheler Zug Moser

16.11.22 18:00 Wädi Takeout Too Late

20:15 Steistöösler Ice Age 6 Cool Running SMARTies

23.11.22 18:00 Yukinko Wädi Takeout Zug 2023 Cool Running

20:15 Wädi Sliders Too Late Steistöösler SMARTies

30.11.22 18:00 Zug 2023 Ice Age 6 Art off Eis Bäsefrässer

20:15 Chacheler Smoke on the Ice Silverstone Kantilehrer

7.12.22 18:00 Cool Running SMARTies

20:15 Zug Open Too Late Freiraum Wädi Sliders Mixed Power Wädi Takeout

14.12.22 18:00

20:15 Zug 2023 SMARTies Steistöösler Ice Age 6 Bäsefrässer Ay, Caramba!

21.12.22 18:00 Freeslider Kantilehrer

20:15 Freiraum Mixed Power Challenger Ay, Caramba! Chacheler Silverstone

4.1.23 18:00 Zug Moser Freeslider Art off Eis Chacheler

20:15 Challenger Silverstone Bäsefrässer Smoke on the Ice Ay, Caramba! Kantilehrer

11.1.23 18:00 Coppa/Horu

20:15

18.1.23 18:00 Art off Eis Kantilehrer Challenger Bäsefrässer

20:15 Zug Moser Ay, Caramba! Chacheler Freeslider Silverstone Smoke on the Ice

25.1.23 18:00 Art off Eis Zug Moser

20:15 All 4 One Too Late Mixed Power Wädi Sliders Zug Open Wädi Takeout

1.2.23 18:00 Art off Eis Challenger Zug Moser Bäsefrässer

20:15 Smoke on the Ice Kantilehrer Silverstone Freeslider Chacheler Ay, Caramba!

8.2.23 18:00 Mixed Power Yukinko

20:15 Freiraum Too Late Steistöösler Zug 2023

15.2.23 18:00 Cool Running Steistöösler Yukinko Too Late

20:15 Zug Open Wädi Sliders All 4 One Freiraum Challenger Kantilehrer

22.2.23 18:00 Silverstone Bäsefrässer Art off Eis Ay, Caramba!

20:15 Cool Running Ice Age 6 Chacheler Kantilehrer Zug Moser Smoke on the Ice

1.3.23 18:00 Zug 2023 SMARTies

20:15 All 4 One Wädi Takeout Zug Oldies Too Late Zug Open Yukinko

8.3.23 18:00 Zug Oldies Yukinko Freeslider Bäsefrässer

20:15 Ice Age 6 SMARTies Ay, Caramba! Smoke on the Ice Silverstone Zug Moser

20:15 Chacheler Challenger

Rink 1 Rink 2 Rink 3

Z
u

g
e
r C

u
rlin

g
 H

a
lle

n
m

e
is

te
rs

c
h

a
ft 2

0
2

2
/2

0
2

3

S
p

ie
lp

la
n



23.03.2023

15.3.23 19:00 Zug Oldies -  Ice Age 6 Chacheler -  Challenger Art off Eis -  Smoke on the Ice Freiraum -  Zug 2023

8 : 8 6 : 7 5 : 6 9 : 1

22.3.23 19:00 Freeslider -  Wädi Takeout Chacheler - Art off Eis Challenger - Smoke on the Ice Kantilehrer -  Wädi Sliders

9 : 3 4 : 7 7 : 8 nach ZE 12 : 4

Auf-Abstieg A/B Kleiner Final Final Auf-Abstieg A/B

Rink 1 Rink 2 Rink 3 Rink 4

Rink 1 Rink 2 Rink 3 Rink 4

Auf-Abstieg B/C Halbfinal  (1.- 4.A) Halbfinal  (2.- 3.A) Auf-Abstieg B/C


